Rank
1
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ID#
C00251801
C00088369
C00003558
C00250399
C00300483
C00301366
C00304022
C00230342
C00109355
C00251835
C00296640
C00241083
C00280339
C00302067
C00292946
C00029165
C00281923
C00283101
C00258277
C00159319
C00202861
C00232173
C00280222
C00199802
C00035246
C00139741
C00282004
C00301341
C00235572
C00139659
C00147975
C00178517
C00224493
C00139972
C00270439
C00148882
C00301457
C00001727
C00109744
C00286583
C00164392
C00305409
C00305805
C00221887
C00205120
C00303420
C00305797
C00316463
C00210542
C00282327

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 1995 - September 30, 1996

Committee

GOPAC INCORPORATED

CAMPAIGN AMERICA

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITT
NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

MAJORITY LEADER'S FUND

MONDAY MORNING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATS 2000

VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

REPUBLICAN NETWORK TO ELECT WOMEN (RENEW)
COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)
COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

CAMPAIGN FOR A NEW AMERICAN CENTURY (FKA REPUBLICAN FUND FOR T
AMERICAN AIDS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

WISH LIST

JUSTICE-PAC

SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC (FKA COCHRAN COMMITTEE)
PRICE WATERHOUSE PARTNERS' POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PEAT MARWICK PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION C
ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
LINCOLN CLUB OF ORANGE COUNTY

INDEPENDENT ACTION INC

COMMITTEE FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT

NORTH CAROLINA COMMITTEE AGAINST EXTREMISM
CAPITOL COMMITTEE, THE

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS
KIDSPAC

IFAW ANIMAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC

PUBLIC AFFAIRS PAC

MID-AMERICA CONSERVATIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
YOUR PRO-CHOICE VOTER GUIDE

LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

ADAM SMITH POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, THE
BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ISSUES '96 (FKA ISSUES '94)

MINNESOTA REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE
RIGHT TO WORK POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

UNITED STATES REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE (USRC)

THE FREEDOM PROJECT

PARTICIPATION 2000 INC

EAST COAST CONSERVATIVE PAC (ECC PAC)

MOBILIZATION FOR ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITIES PAC
FIGHT-PAC

YOUR DEMOCRATIC VOTER GUIDE

COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
MINNESOTA WOMEN'S CAMPAIGN FUND

Amount

$3,709,998
$2,469,233
$2,091,857
$1,661,838
$1,513,130
$1,181,043
$1,156,335
$1,138,285
$1,075,724
$915,407
$736,074
$616,401
$607,148
$603,701
$590,435
$575,265
$565,368
$490,295
$472,332
$460,473
$458,412
$446,963
$439,117
$436,067
$417,417
$412,626
$412,606
$392,901
$391,071
$390,924
$390,460
$356,906
$334,348
$332,484
$326,495
$324,269
$321,653
$312,428
$289,343
$279,243
$273,783
$270,382
$261,789
$256,847
$246,479
$241,111
$240,646
$221,392
$217,175
$215,424



